
Pos 

Sprint Cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

1 P 
66 A 

216 P 
10 P 
98 A 

Name 

Elie Daccache 
Jack Newman 
Alex Coelho 
Eros Mukja 
Matt Vanderhosrt 

Class 

Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 

Best Tm 

1:05.519 
1:09.105 
1:09.578 
1:09.856 
1:10.316 

Diff 

3.586 
4.059 
4.337 
4.797 

Gap 

3.586 
0.473 
0.278 
0.460 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
5 
2 

Total Tm 

8:33.621 
4:43.159 
3:34.252 

14:34.989 
8:44.162 

Laps 

6 
3 
2 

10 
5 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Super Series Round 5 

SPRINT CUP 

Q7 - Sprint Cup 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:16:41 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

2022-09-10 12:10 PM 

Provisional


