

Provisional



Super Series Round 5

SPRINT CUP

Sorted on Best Lap time

Pro Track 2.470 km

Q7 - Sprint Cup

2022-09-10 12:10 PM

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:16:41

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	Total Tm	Laps	
Cariat C	· m						2 8:33.621 6 5 2 4:43.159 3 8 2 3:34.252 2 8 5 14:34.989 10			
Sprint C	Lup									
1	1 P	Elie Daccache	Sprint Cup	1:05.519			2	8:33.621	6	
2	66 A	Jack Newman	Sprint Cup	1:09.105	3.586	3.586	2	4:43.159	3	
3	216 P	Alex Coelho	Sprint Cup	1:09.578	4.059	0.473	2	3:34.252	2	
4	10 P	Eros Mukja	Sprint Cup	1:09.856	4.337	0.278	5	14:34.989	10	
5	98 A	Matt Vanderhosrt	Sprint Cup	1:10.316	4.797	0.460	2	8:44.162	5	

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 2022-09-11 1:32:09 PM